
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle  ( 16506 )
Am Sportfeld
61118   Bad Vilbel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.05.2024 12:30

13:35

14:40

WJB -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJB -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

WJB -
Quali
Bezirksoberliga

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel II

TG Sachsenhausen

TSG Oberursel II

TG Sachsenhausen

HSG Main-Nidda

3:17

11:15

8:2

Do. 11.07.2024 20:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Main-Nidda HSG Goldstein/Schwanh. 17:33

So. 25.08.2024 16:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Main-Nidda HSG Maintal 1 20:34



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle  ( 16506 )
Am Sportfeld
61118   Bad Vilbel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.09.2024 09:30

09:30

09:55

09:55

10:20

10:20

10:45

10:45

11:10

11:10

11:35

11:35

12:15

12:15

12:45

12:45

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel 3

HSG EppLa

HSG Steinba...ashütten 1

TG Friedberg 1

FTG Frankfurt 1

TV Petterweil

HSG Main-Nidda II

TV Petterweil

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel 3

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

TG Friedberg 1

FTG Frankfurt 1

TV Petterweil

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG EppLa

HSG Steinba...ashütten 1

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel 3

TG Friedberg 1

FTG Frankfurt 1

HSG EppLa

HSG Steinba...ashütten 1

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

3:8

12:0

10:13

11:7

12:4

2:9

10:3

6:11

6:5

5:3

8:7

8:6

11:0

10:0

7:0

15:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

So. 08.09.2024 13:00 Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

HSG Main-Ni...ä./männl.) HSG Hanau 1 (Mä./männl.) 20:0

So. 29.09.2024 09:30

11:00

12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

MJB - BK

MJC-BL

WJB - BL

MJB-BOL

MJA - BL

M-BKL

HSG Main-Nidda II (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Schwalb...III (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt

TuS Nordens... II (a.K.)

TG Rüsselsheim

SG Anspach

TSG Oberursel II

16:22

22:36

18:20

22:25

37:29

25:29

So. 06.10.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJE - SPR

MJA - BL

F-BKL

M-BOL

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

TG Sachsenhausen

MSG Schwarzbach

5:0

41:26

26:26

30:39

So. 13.10.2024 18:00 M-BKL HSG Main-Nidda II SV Seulberg 29:35



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle  ( 16506 )
Am Sportfeld
61118   Bad Vilbel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 27.10.2024 18:00 M-BOL HSG Main-Nidda TuS Holzheim II 23:31

So. 10.11.2024 09:00

10:30

14:00

18:00

MJE - SPR

MJE - SPR

MJB - BK

M-BOL

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Hochh./Wicker II

HSG MainHandball

TG Rüsselsheim

0:5

0:0

32:16

27:31

So. 17.11.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

M-BKL

F-BKL

M-BOL

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

TSG Frankfurter Berg

TSG Münster III

25:22

30:28

26:26

So. 24.11.2024 13:00

14:15

15:30

16:45

18:00

MJE - SPR

MJE - SPR

MJC-BL

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

JSG Eschbach II (a.K.)

JSG Eschbach

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

Eintr. Fran...t V (a.K.)

Eintr. Frankfurt

5:0

5:0

26:22

0:0

25:21

So. 08.12.2024 09:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

14:00

15:15

16:30

18:00

MJD-BK

MJD-BL

WJE - SPR

WJC - BL

WJB - BL

MJC-BL

MJB-BOL

M-BKL

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Schwalb...chstadt II

SV Seulberg

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

SV Seulberg

wJSG Vordertaunus

SV Seulberg

HSG EppLa

FTG Frankfurt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 16:00

18:00

F-BKL

M-BOL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Niederreifenberg

TSG Eddersheim

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

MJB-BOL

F-BKL

M-BOL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Münster II

SV Seulberg II

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.01.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

WJD - BL

MJD-BK

MJC-BL

MJB - BK

M-BKL

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda II

26.01.2025 10:00 Uhr*

8*

2*

HSG Schwalb...rhöchstadt

JSG Eschbach

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

JSGmB MT-Ost

Eintr. Frankfurt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

MJC-BL

WJB - BL

MJB - BK

WJD - BL

F-BKL

M-BOL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda II (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

SG Anspach

TSG Münster III

HSG Goldste... II (a.K.)

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

SG Wehrh./O... II (a.K.)

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 14:30

16:30

MJE - SPR

M-BKL

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Schwalb...rhöchstadt

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 09:00

10:30

12:00

16:00

WJE - SPR

WJD - BL

WJC - BL

F-BKL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel II

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

TuS N.-Eschbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 16:00 M-BKL HSG Main-Nidda II TV Petterweil III 0:0

So. 04.05.2025 16:00 M-BKL HSG Main-Nidda II HSG Neuenh./Altenh. II 0:0


